3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

SHIBSWAPE30RG

Xyz

Xyz

NFTCard

Liquid-ether.

~

A-

Acces

Liquid-ether.
Liquid-ether.

Liquid-ether.

7

.top

com

com

com

com

NFT

NFT

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x525db0756b5ed7e51d7d65bc3275776074185e34

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

11,522,500,000 SHIB

0 xyz

0 xyz
$BNFT
Liquid-ether.com
Reward at usdt-nft.com

Acces Liquid-ether.com

Airdrop
Airdrop
Reward at usdt-nft.com

.top
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x525db0756b5ed7e51d7d65bc3275776074185e34

Token

# Date & time

1 2023-12-01
13:51:15

# Date & time

1 2024-05-08
01:35:10

2 2024-05-07
15:40:35

# Date & time

1 2024-05-08
05:32:55

2 2024-05-08
01:38:15

Balance

Transaction Id

Oxeb057cc52793059273e8

444d50e8e2288f35d4715¢C

c613bfacl9910fbaa547e9

Transaction Id

Ox7cab33366hbleadc8alle

7da7b5f13chbd58224f30ff

2b48bc68159264d65c7fchd

0xdeB455094421f09b6Fd0O

243badal?71d7e526ef3ad

34ad3ccclb56279ch4bb?a

Transaction Id

Ox9f51aal3c780f4ade8497

9f5b954414dcdchb%44db79

1f908dc2470bd4d1da879c

Ox07bd9fabfdle2d82928d

fedb63e42at79029f72t626

1c9e4a5e53927a6e9cte77

Amount
+ 2,500,000 SHIB v
Amount
+ 1 xyz v
+ 1 xyz v
Amount
+ 1 NFT v
+ 1 reward at v

BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb057cc52793059273e8444d50e8e2288f35d4715cc613bfac19910fbaa547e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb057cc52793059273e8444d50e8e2288f35d4715cc613bfac19910fbaa547e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeb057cc52793059273e8444d50e8e2288f35d4715cc613bfac19910fbaa547e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cab33366b1eadc8a00e7da7b5f13cbd58224f30ff2b48bc68f59264d65c7fc6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cab33366b1eadc8a00e7da7b5f13cbd58224f30ff2b48bc68f59264d65c7fc6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7cab33366b1eadc8a00e7da7b5f13cbd58224f30ff2b48bc68f59264d65c7fc6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xde0455094421f09b6fd0243bada1971d7e526ef3ad34ad3ccc1b56279cb4bb2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xde0455094421f09b6fd0243bada1971d7e526ef3ad34ad3ccc1b56279cb4bb2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xde0455094421f09b6fd0243bada1971d7e526ef3ad34ad3ccc1b56279cb4bb2a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f51aa3c780f4ade84979f5b954414dcdcb944db791f908dc2470bd4d1da879c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f51aa3c780f4ade84979f5b954414dcdcb944db791f908dc2470bd4d1da879c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f51aa3c780f4ade84979f5b954414dcdcb944db791f908dc2470bd4d1da879c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07bd9fabfd1e2d82928dfed63e42af79029f72f6261c9e4a5e53927a6e9cfe77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07bd9fabfd1e2d82928dfed63e42af79029f72f6261c9e4a5e53927a6e9cfe77
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07bd9fabfd1e2d82928dfed63e42af79029f72f6261c9e4a5e53927a6e9cfe77

10

11

Date & time

2024-02-21
20:02:35

2024-02-21
19:27:25

2024-02-21
19:14:00

2024-02-02
04:52:00

2024-01-27
03:03:35

2024-01-13
08:39:55

2024-01-12
01:47:10

2024-01-08
21:21:10

2024-01-07
16:56:15

Transaction Id

Oxe0f9246415945488e350

784be4dfad0a0ffd104139

5e657b5%9a309%94bb6bbfaa?

0x29d136d53555eff26e87

7199007ec0e84eb66F6df0cC

805f157bbea5f6a979fdof

Oxc95bbbcca4c2a472ea98

3191f0aabfae25848ceff

4alb7695f928ee83eadc8c

Ox0608a7ledb43e3e71ft66

21dacs08f08136dfedBcéd2

b1807ebddcalbé30c42656e

Oxf93befd63d134edd3081

ce9c3a8b49c7ccS53ceeldbd

d6e9f7de4394ee74924490

0x7c5f92083cS5bed21fd42

f06664d3f2e30a70367255

4a089b7864e2fft6481cll13

Ox0ab45e22dc01fc8cb7¢c9

ce42395973e8137e860fa3

7e040b578bc350b2e236f4

0x4951d5923397a8bce?c8

£6836981224108cf2cc966

778e0f95a13358f846blac

0x31161d33603983a630e5

€25515hd2c9200f239bb6b0

cel4ceddc5f0e7¢c82d04dd

Amount

+ 1 DC

+

usdt-nft.com

+ 1 .top

+ 1 Acces

Ligquid-ether.com

+

+

1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+

usdt-nft.com

+

1 Airdrop

1 Reward at

1 Liquid-ether.com

1 Reward at

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0f9464f5945488e3f50784be4dfad0a0ffd1041395e657b59a30994b6b6faa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0f9464f5945488e3f50784be4dfad0a0ffd1041395e657b59a30994b6b6faa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe0f9464f5945488e3f50784be4dfad0a0ffd1041395e657b59a30994b6b6faa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29d136d53555eff26e877199007ec0e84e66f6df0c805f157bbea5f6a979fd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29d136d53555eff26e877199007ec0e84e66f6df0c805f157bbea5f6a979fd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29d136d53555eff26e877199007ec0e84e66f6df0c805f157bbea5f6a979fd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc95bbbcca4c2a472ea983191f0aa6fae25848ce9ff4a1b7695f928ee83eadc8c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc95bbbcca4c2a472ea983191f0aa6fae25848ce9ff4a1b7695f928ee83eadc8c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc95bbbcca4c2a472ea983191f0aa6fae25848ce9ff4a1b7695f928ee83eadc8c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0608a71ed643e3e71f6621dac508f08136dfed0c62b1807ebddca1630c42656e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0608a71ed643e3e71f6621dac508f08136dfed0c62b1807ebddca1630c42656e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0608a71ed643e3e71f6621dac508f08136dfed0c62b1807ebddca1630c42656e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf93befd63d134edd3081ce9c3a8b49c7cc53cee3bdd6e9f7de4394ee74924490
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf93befd63d134edd3081ce9c3a8b49c7cc53cee3bdd6e9f7de4394ee74924490
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf93befd63d134edd3081ce9c3a8b49c7cc53cee3bdd6e9f7de4394ee74924490
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c5f92083c5bed21fd42f06664d3f2e30a703672554a089b7864e2ff6481c113
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c5f92083c5bed21fd42f06664d3f2e30a703672554a089b7864e2ff6481c113
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c5f92083c5bed21fd42f06664d3f2e30a703672554a089b7864e2ff6481c113
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ab45e22dc01fc8c67c9ce42395973e8137e860fa37e040b578bc350b2e236f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ab45e22dc01fc8c67c9ce42395973e8137e860fa37e040b578bc350b2e236f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ab45e22dc01fc8c67c9ce42395973e8137e860fa37e040b578bc350b2e236f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4951d5923397a8bce9c8f6836981224108cf2cc966778e0f95a13358f846b1ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4951d5923397a8bce9c8f6836981224108cf2cc966778e0f95a13358f846b1ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4951d5923397a8bce9c8f6836981224108cf2cc966778e0f95a13358f846b1ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31161d33603983a630e5c25515bd2c900f239bb6b0ce14ce3dc5f0e7c82d04dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31161d33603983a630e5c25515bd2c900f239bb6b0ce14ce3dc5f0e7c82d04dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x31161d33603983a630e5c25515bd2c900f239bb6b0ce14ce3dc5f0e7c82d04dd

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2024-01-06
14:12:55

2023-12-26
21:45:00

2023-12-26
13:23:45

2023-11-03
02:46:35

Transaction Id

0x3c2412e6514952b9d3cb

677t3de8672439t087648e

bd3cd187e152698961ff0e

Oxcbad3aaleeba20293e31l

d8ba3d6994975df8b0e3d7

8chce5c84496f45a8e3cd8

Ox05f8a80f8726974d8cfd

7d684bt8190644fa78662f

h9c535c8038f0cS56dch650

0x7d037alfc4a3alc8547be

d635dea%?d95900f13c4ee?

dcb66272bf1c4852cfefed

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 $BNFT
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c2412e6514952b9d3c6677f3de8672439f087648ebd3cd187e152698961ff0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c2412e6514952b9d3c6677f3de8672439f087648ebd3cd187e152698961ff0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c2412e6514952b9d3c6677f3de8672439f087648ebd3cd187e152698961ff0e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc6ad3aa1ee6a20293e31d8ba3d6994975df8b0e3d78cbce5c84496f45a8e3cd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc6ad3aa1ee6a20293e31d8ba3d6994975df8b0e3d78cbce5c84496f45a8e3cd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc6ad3aa1ee6a20293e31d8ba3d6994975df8b0e3d78cbce5c84496f45a8e3cd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x05f8a80f8726974d8cfd7d684bf8190644fa78662fb9c535c8038f0c56dcb650
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x05f8a80f8726974d8cfd7d684bf8190644fa78662fb9c535c8038f0c56dcb650
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x05f8a80f8726974d8cfd7d684bf8190644fa78662fb9c535c8038f0c56dcb650
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d037a1fc43a1c8547bed635dea9d95900f13c4ee9dc66272bf1c4852cfe9fe4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d037a1fc43a1c8547bed635dea9d95900f13c4ee9dc66272bf1c4852cfe9fe4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d037a1fc43a1c8547bed635dea9d95900f13c4ee9dc66272bf1c4852cfe9fe4

